
 

 

9 Team Results Template 

Please email these results within 24hrs after the tournament to: 
results@ontariovolleyball.org  

Tournament Name 
& Division: 

15U Challenge Cup - Championship A 

Date: December 8th, 2018 

 

FINAL STANDING 

1st  SC Bandits Teal  

2nd  MVC Columbia 

3rd  Scorpions Aculeus 

4th  Forest City Green 

5th - (W9) Ancaster Lions 

5th - (W10) Redline 

7th - (L9) Smash Awaken 

7th - (L10) EVP Eagles Black 

9th - (L6) St. Thomas Express Blue 

 

POOL PLAY 
 

POOL A 1 2 3 SETS 
WON 

MATCHES 
WON STANDING 

SC Bandits Teal  25-11 
25-11 

25-15 
25-13 

4 2 1st 

St. Thomas Ex Blue 11-25 
11-25 

 10-25 
25-22 
13-15 

1 0 3rd 

MVC Columbia 15-25 
13-25 

25-10 
22-25 
15-13 

 2 1 2nd 
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PLAYOFF ROUNDS 
 
PRE-QUARTER MATCHES 
 

MATCH # TEAM A SETS 
WON TEAM B SETS 

WON SCORES 

(1) 
B3-C3 

ANCASTER LIONS 2 EVP EAGLES BLACK 0 25-16 
25-15 

 
CONSOLATION MATCHES 
 

MATCH # TEAM A SETS 
WON TEAM B SETS 

WON SCORES 

(6) 
L1-L3 

EVP EAGLES BLACK 2 ST THOMAS EX BLUE 1 22-25 
25-8 
15-8 

(9) 
L2-L4 

ANCASTER LIONS 2 SMASH AWAKEN 0 25-20 
25-20 

POOL B 1 2 3 SETS 
WON 

MATCHES 
WON STANDING 

Forest City Green  21-25 
25-20 
18-16 

25-17 
15-25 
15-13 

4 2 1st 

Ancaster Lions 25-21 
20-25 
16-18 

 25-20 
16-25 
7-15 

2 0 3rd 

Scorpions Aculeus 17-25 
25-15 
13-15 

20-25 
25-16 
15-7 

 3 1 2nd 

POOL C 1 2 3 SETS 
WON 

MATCHES 
WON STANDING 

EVP Eagles Black  21-25 
19-25 

25-27 
20-25 

0 0 3rd 

Smash Awaken 25-21 
25-19 

 13-25 
13-25 

2 1 2nd 

Redline 27-25 
25-20 

25-13 
25-13 

 4 2 1st 



 

(10) 
W6-L5 

REDLINE 2 EVP EAGLES BLACK 1 25-12 
21-25 
15-9 

 
 

QUARTER-FINALS 
 

MATCH # TEAM A SETS 
WON TEAM B SETS 

WON SCORES 

(2) 
C2-B2 

SMASH AWAKEN 1 SCORPIONS ACULEUS 2 25-16 
19-25 
7-15 

(3) 
B1-A3 

FOREST CITY GREEN 2 ST THOMAS EX BLUE 0 25-15 
25-17 

(4) 
A1-W1 

SC BANDITS TEAL 2 ANCASTER LIONS 0 25-12 
25-17 

(5) 
C1-A2 

REDLINE 1 MVC COLUMBIA 2 25-21 
21-25 
11-15 

 
SEMI-FINALS 
 

MATCH # TEAM A SETS 
WON TEAM B SETS 

WON SCORES 

(7) 
W2-W4 

SCORPIONS ACULEUS 0 SC BANDITS TEAL 2 12-25 
16-25 

(8) 
W3-W5 

FOREST CITY GREEN 0 MVC COLUMBIA 2 19-25 
14-25 

 
BRONZE 
 

MATCH # TEAM A SETS 
WON TEAM B SETS 

WON SCORES 

(B) 
L7-L8 

SCORPIONS ACULEUS 2 FOREST CITY GREEN 1 25-12 
13-25 
15-9 

 
GOLD 
 

MATCH # TEAM A SETS 
WON TEAM B SETS 

WON SCORES 



 

(G) 
W7-W8 

SC BANDITS TEAL 2 MVC COLUMBIA 0 25-17 
25-16 
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