



info@ontariovolleyball.org

1-800-372-1568

9 Team Results Template

Please email these results within 24hrs after the tournament to: results@ontariovolleyball.org

Tournament Name & Division:	15U Challenge Cup - Championship A
Date:	December 8th, 2018

FINAL STANDING

1 st	SC Bandits Teal
2 nd	MVC Columbia
3 rd	Scorpions Aculeus
4 th	Forest City Green
5 th - (W9)	Ancaster Lions
5 th - (W10)	Redline
7 th - (L9)	Smash Awaken
7 th - (L10)	EVP Eagles Black
9 th - (L6)	St. Thomas Express Blue

POOL PLAY

POOL A	1	2	3	SETS WON	MATCHES WON	STANDING
SC Bandits Teal		25-11 25-11	25-15 25-13	4	2	1st
St. Thomas Ex Blue	11-25 11-25		10-25 25-22 13-15	1	0	3rd
MVC Columbia	15-25 13-25	25-10 22-25 15-13		2	1	2nd



(

111-60 Scarsdale Rd. Toronto, ON M3B 2R7



info@ontariovolleyball.org



1-800-372-1568

POOL B	1	2	3	SETS WON	MATCHES WON	STANDING
Forest City Green		21-25	25-17	4	2	1st
-		25-20	15-25			
		18-16	15-13			
Ancaster Lions	25-21		25-20	2	0	3rd
	20-25		16-25			
	16-18		7-15			
Scorpions Aculeus	17-25	20-25		3	1	2nd
·	25-15	25-16				
	13-15	15-7				

POOL C	1	2	3	SETS WON	MATCHES WON	STANDING
EVP Eagles Black		21-25 19-25	25-27 20-25	0	0	3rd
Smash Awaken	25-21 25-19		13-25 13-25	2	1	2nd
Redline	27-25 25-20	25-13 25-13		4	2	1st

PLAYOFF ROUNDS

PRE-QUARTER MATCHES

MATCH #	ТЕАМ А	SETS WON	ТЕАМ В	SETS WON	SCORES
(1) B3-C3	ANCASTER LIONS	2	EVP EAGLES BLACK	0	25-16 25-15

CONSOLATION MATCHES

MATCH #	ТЕАМ А	SETS WON	ТЕАМ В	SETS WON	SCORES
(6) L1-L3	EVP EAGLES BLACK	2	ST THOMAS EX BLUE	1	22-25 25-8 15-8
(9) L2-L4	ANCASTER LIONS	2	SMASH AWAKEN	0	25-20 25-20



111-60 Scarsdale Rd. Toronto, ON M3B 2R7

info@ontariovolleyball.org

1 -1 800-37 25-5 8	
21-25	
15-9	

QUARTER-FINALS

MATCH #	ТЕАМ А	SETS WON	теам в	SETS WON	SCORES
(2) C2-B2	SMASH AWAKEN	1	SCORPIONS ACULEUS	2	25-16 19-25 7-15
(3) B1-A3	FOREST CITY GREEN	2	ST THOMAS EX BLUE	0	25-15 25-17
(4) A1-W1	SC BANDITS TEAL	2	ANCASTER LIONS	0	25-12 25-17
(5) C1-A2	REDLINE	1	MVC COLUMBIA	2	25-21 21-25 11-15

2

EVP EAGLES BLACK

SEMI-FINALS

MATCH #	ТЕАМ А	SETS WON	ТЕАМ В	SETS WON	SCORES
(7) W2-W4	SCORPIONS ACULEUS	0	SC BANDITS TEAL	2	12-25 16-25
(8) W3-W5	FOREST CITY GREEN	0	MVC COLUMBIA	2	19-25 14-25

BRONZE

MATCH #	ТЕАМ А	SETS WON	ТЕАМ В	SETS WON	SCORES
(B) L7-L8	SCORPIONS ACULEUS	2	FOREST CITY GREEN	1	25-12 13-25 15-9

GOLD

MATCH # TEAM A SETS WON TEAM B SETS WON SCORE



111-60 Scarsdale Rd.Toronto, ON M3B 2R7

info@ontariovolleyball.org

1\,\text{\$00-372\,\frac{548}{25-16}}\)

MVC COLUMBIA

2